thermaltransfer.com ttp-sales@apiheattransfer.com  +1.262.554.8330
A
IR
 C
O
O
L
E

Maximum Operating Temperature
350°F
How to Order (RM-08 models only)
How to Order (All models except RM-08 size)
Optional Bypass*
Blank - No Bypass
30 - 30 PSI
60 - 60 PSI
–
* Bypass not available in Four Pass.
60 PSI only on Two Pass
30 or 60 PSI on One Pass
This is a partial flow pressure bypass only. It is not designed to be a full flow system bypass.
* Available on One Pass only
This is a partial flow pressure bypass only. It is not designed to be a full flow system bypass.
Optional Bypass*
Blank - No Bypass
30 - 30 PSI
60 - 60 PSI
–
Model
Series
Model Size
Selected
Connection
Type
1 - NPT
2 - SAE
3 - BSPP
– –
Number of
Passes
1 - 1 Pass
2 - 2 Pass
4 - 4 Pass
RM 0 8
Model
Series
Model Size
Selected
Connection
Type
1 - NPT
2 - SAE
3 - BSPP
– –
Number of
Passes
1 - 1 Pass
2 - 2 Pass
RM
Motor not included